

95-705

BILL OF MATERIALS

94-02 S-10 PICKUP REAR SPOILER KIT

ITEM	QTY	Part No	DESCRIPTION
1	1	95-705-01	SPOILER DECK
2	2	95-705-02	SPILL PLATE
3	2	95-703-03	SIDE SUPPORT ANGLE, SPOILER DECK
4	2	95-703-04	SUPPORT TUBE ASSEMBLY
5	1	95-703-05	STIFFENER, SPOILER DECK
6	2	95-703-06	FRONT ANGLE, SPILL PLATE
7	4	95-702-02	MOUNTING BRACKET, SUPPORT TUBE
8	2	63-067	3/16 THREADED CLEVIS
9	2	65-508	10-32 HEX NUT
10	20	65-505	8-32 X 1/2" SCREW
11	20	65-503	8-32 NYLOCK NUT
12	2	63-069	3/16 DETENT PIN
13	2	65-511	10-32 X 1/2" SCREW
14	2	65-507	10-32 NYLOCK NUT
15	12	65-800	1/8" DIA POP RIVET, 1/8" GRIP
16	20	65-801	1/8" DIA POP RIVET, 1/4" GRIP